
Subject: Re: Celebra�ng Fred's Birthday!

From: Fred Gould <fgould@ncsu.edu>

Date: 4/19/2017 11:24 AM

To: "kltodd@ncsu.edu" <kltodd@ncsu.edu>

CC: Alexandra DeYonke <amdeyonk@ncsu.edu>, Jennifer Baltzegar <j�altze@ncsu.edu>,

"alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu" <alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu>, Brandon Hollingsworth <bhollin@ncsu.edu>,

"Fred_gould@ncsu.edu" <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, Gabriel Zilnik <glzilnik@ncsu.edu>, Jaye Sudweeks

<jcsudwee@ncsu.edu>, Johanna Elsensohn <jeelsens@ncsu.edu>, Jungkoo Kang

<jungkoo.kang@gmail.com>, Michael Vella <mrvella@ncsu.edu>, Nicole Gutzmann

<negutzma@ncsu.edu>, Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>, Shahryar Samir

<ssamir@ncsu.edu>, Steven Reyna <smreyna@ncsu.edu>

Thanks.

Too bad you need to work!

On Apr 19, 2017, at 10:57 AM, Karina Todd <kltodd@ncsu.edu> wrote:

Unfortunately I won't make it but HAPPY BIRTHDAY, FRED!! ��������������

On Wed, Apr 19, 2017 at 10:48 AM Alexandra DeYonke <amdeyonk@ncsu.edu> wrote:

Whoops! Forgot to men�on which day-- 2pm tomorrow!

See you then!

Alex

On Wed, Apr 19, 2017 at 10:20 AM, Alexandra DeYonke <amdeyonk@ncsu.edu> wrote:

Hi all,

It's Fred's birthday today! Happy Birthday Fred!

To celebrate, we'll be doing cake in the office at 2pm before the lab mee�ng.

Hope so see you all there!

Alex

--
Alexandra M DeYonke

amdeyonk@ncsu.edu
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Karina L. Todd

IGERT Program Coordinator

-----------------------------------------------
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